1° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

GAAL
Aline Bianco
S701

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

CF1VR
Alessandra
S701

CF1VR
Alessandra
S701

CF1VR

Alessandra
S701

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

OptRelEtnRac
Leni
S701

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

GAAL
Aline Bianco
S701

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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2° EMIN

seg ter qua qui sex sab
07:00
0750 MINER s Mot
Substituto2 DMCAX

07:50 LMP S702 S701
08:40 Tl T2
08:40 :
09:30 I(I:\:rS”E LPCOM 1 QUl Inorg MINER

_ S702 Leandro Mattioli Natal Substituto2 DMCAX
gg;gg o Lab.Inf. S701 LMP
10:35 CFVV1 CFVV1 ]
11:25 Alessandra Alessandra PCOM1 QU! Inorg

_ 701 701 Leandro Mattioli Natal
%%g o o Lab.Inf. S1212
13:10 CFVV1 INSE
14:00 Alessandra Cirilo
14:00 S701 S701
14:50 T2 T2
14:50
15:40 FMEC HMEe Iclz\:?ng

Paulo Soave Paulo Soave

15:50 $202 5202 S601
16:40 T2
16:40
17:30
17:30
18:20
19:00
19:50
19:50
20:40
20:50
21:40
21:40
22:30
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3° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

Fund OFT

Claudio
S201

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

Fund OFT
Claudio
S201

Geol BR
Mauricio Carneiro
S1212

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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4° EMIN

seg ter qua qui sex sab

07:00
07:50
07:50
08:40
08:40
09:30 FIS QUI
09:45 Natal
10:35 S1212
10:35 -
11:25 Estatistica
11:25 Daniela
12:15 S702
13:10 -
14:00 FELE Estatistica
1400 Claudio Com.Classif. Daniela Estatica
14'50 S604 Leandro Santos S702 Lucio

' S401/LTM S702
14:50 )
15:40 FIS QUI Cart Apl Min
1550 Natal Hildor
16:40 S201 Lanees, CMAT

_ ] Des Ass Apl Dayana
16:40 e Fernanda Jordéo FELE S702
17:30 P. Soave

e Lab.Inf. Claudio

17:30 Lab.FIS. 702
18:20 T1
19:00 Fis Exp - EOFM
19:50 P. Soave
19:50 Lab.FiS.
20:40 T2
20:50
21:40
21:40
22:30
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5° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

Alg Lin (OPT)
Daniela
S702

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

Roch.Ornam.

Mauricio Carneiro
S1212

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

GeoQuiAmb
Mauricio Carneiro
S1212

OptRelEtnRac
Leni
S701

FMF
Michelly
S701/DNIT-01

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

Alg Lin (OPT)

Daniela
S701

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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6° EMIN

seg

ter

qua qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

PesqDepMin
Mauricio Carneiro
S1212

MecApl
Substituto DELMAX 3
S604

PesgDepMin MecRochas
Mauricio Carneiro Guilherme Alzamora
S1212 S604

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

FilosofiaTecnologia
Catarina
S1212

FTTC
Alexandre Morais
S604

FTTC GAMB
Alexandre Morais Nayara
Lab.Metro. S604

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

MecRochas
Guilherme Alzamora
S604

Conc
Michelly
S604

Conc MecApl
Michelly Substituto DELMAX 3
S603 S604

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

|IADM
Alvaro
S604

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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7° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

TOPO APL
Silvia
S601
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38° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

FUND INST CONT
Savio
S702

MecSolos
Yuri
S702

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

OP MIN
Marcélio
S702

OP MIN
Marcélio
S702

MetPesq
Fabiana
S1212

PETM II
Michelly
LTM

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

LavraSub
Guilherme Alzamora
S1212

NME
Fabio
S1212

LavraSub
Guilherme Alzamora
S1212

MecSolos
Yuri
S1212
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10° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

TCC2
Silvania
S603

16:40
17:30

TCC1
Silvania
S1212

17:30
18:20

Estagio
Fabio
S1212

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

Pl. Lavra
Marcélio
Lab.Geo.

LegMinAmb
Alexander
S702

Pl. Lavra

Marcélio
Lab.Geo.
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